BRIDGE-IT

Uitslag: maandag 8 mei 2023
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Namen

Erik en Gustaaf
Gui en Charly

Luc en Jos

Nadine en Roland
Patrick en Johan
Nestor en Viviane
Stephan en Etienne
Kathleen en Eddy
Guy en Kristien
Francine en Guido
MC en Rita
Josse en Johan
Ivan en Ludo

Tony en Patrick Be.

Percentage

67.36%
67.01%
62.50%
59.72%
57.26%
53.13%
51.74%
50.35%
46.53%
41.67%
40.28%
38.54%
34.03%
29.86%



